

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1022/2014

VALECHA ENGINEERING LTD.. AND M. VENKATARAO (JOINT VENTURE) THROUGH
ITS AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY JAGDISH & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUS/(IMPORT) . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1023/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 1026/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 1027/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 1024/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 1025/2014 (III)

Date : 03-07-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR
Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mohd. Hussain, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of
four weeks file the affidavit of valuation and deficit fee.

List again on 16.8.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar